Income
43400 Direct Public Support
43415 Individual Contributions
43420 General Membership
43425 Team Specific Dues
43450 Individ, Business Contributions
Total 43400 Direct Public Support
45000 Investments
45030 Interest-Savings, Short-term CD
Total 45000 Investments
46400 Other Types of Income
46410 Program Advertising
46422 Merchandise Sales-Apparel
46423 Magnet Sales
46426 Merchandise Sales-Team Concess
Total 46400 Other Types of Income
47200 Program Income
47230 Membership Dues
Total 47200 Program Income
49000 Special Events Income
49050 Tournament Fee Revenue
49100 Team Dinner Ticket Sales

49150 Online fundraisers(Snapraise and similar)

49250 Team Car Wash
49500 Other Fundraisers
Total 49000 Special Events Income
Returned Check Charges
Services
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expenses
50600 Cost of Concession Stand Invent
50625 Cost of Sales-Concession Food

50626 Consession Revenue Allocation

Total 50600 Cost of Concession Stand Invent

50700 Cost of Sales - Inventory Sales
50750 Cost of Sales-Fundraising
50755 Cost of Membership Giveaway
50760 Cost of Athlete TShirts
Total 50700 Cost of Sales - Inventory Sales
60350 Donations
60900 Business Expenses
60910 Team Dinner Catering
60915 Team Dinner Expenses noncater
60955 Tournaments
Total 60900 Business Expenses
62100 Contract Services
62110 Accounting Fees
62120 Website related expenses
62125 Website maintenance fees
Total 62120 Website related expenses
62150 Outside Contract Services

Ramapo Athletic Boosters Inc.

Profit and Loss by Class
July - November, 2023

Boys Boys Cheerlead Cross Girls Girls
Baseball Bowling Basketball Boys Lacrosse Boys Boys ing Competetive Country  Football General Basketball Lacrosse
Boosters Boosters Boosters Fencing Boosters Soccer Volleyball Boosters Cheer Boosters Boosters Fund Boosters  Girls Golf Boosters
96.80 145.05 145.04
14,758.52
$ 0.00 $ 000 $ 96.80 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 14505 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 14,90356 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00
23.49
$ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2349 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00
400.00 10,385.00
928.00 2,980.00 317.20
170.86
25,367.10 6,954.00
$ 928.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,380.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3575210 $ 7,442.06 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00
72.52
$ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 7252 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00
855.00
815.00 5,346.30 160.00
43,333.51
9,750.00
-815.00
$ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 6,201.30 $ 9,750.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 000 $ 160.00 $ 4333351 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
-20.00 -50.00
0.01
$ 928.00 $ 0.00 $ 96.80 $ 0.00 $ 6,201.30 $ 9,895.05 $ 0.00 $ 3,380.00 $ 000 $ 160.00 $ 79,065.61 $ 22,391.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 928.00 $ 0.00 $ 96.80 $ 0.00 $ 6,201.30 $ 9,895.05 $ 0.00 $ 3,380.00 $ 000 $ 160.00 $ 79,065.61 $ 22,391.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
7,137.09
6,129.02
-3,918.90
$ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 934721 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
4,046.25
1,707.00
$ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,707.00 $ 4,046.25 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
500.00 500.00
372.70 10,062.50 4,118.40
120.84
600.00
$ 12084 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 37270 $ 10,062.50 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 000 $  4,718.40
1,815.00
514.00
$ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 514.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



62155 Choreography
62170 Coaching Tools
62185 Team Training

Total 62150 Outside Contract Services

Total 62100 Contract Services
62800 Facilities and Equipment
62820 Team Equipment
62835 Concession Stand Equipment
62890 Facilities Rental, Park, Util
Total 62800 Facilities and Equipment
65000 Operations
65020 Postage, Mailing Service
65030 Printing and Copying
65032 Program Printing & Design FR
65035 Team Supplies
65040 General Supplies
65045 Uniforms & Practice Apparel
65060 Meals & Catering
65065 League Fees
Total 65000 Operations
65100 Other Types of Expenses
65150 Bank Charges
65160 Other Costs
Total 65100 Other Types of Expenses
65200 Senior night
68300 Travel and Meetings
68320 Travel
Total 68300 Travel and Meetings
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income

Net Income

Boosters Boosters

Boys
Fencing

Ramapo Athletic Boosters Inc.
Profit and Loss by Class

July - November, 2023

Competetive
Cheer

Football
Boosters

Girls Golf

Girls
Lacrosse
Boosters

1,494.88

790.00
401.32

$ 0.00

$ 298250 $ 790.00

0.00

$ 1,494.88

0.00

1,191.32

$ 0.00

$ 298250 $ 790.00

0.00

$ 1,494.88

12,891.77

3,298.30

0.00

1,191.32

808.50

-28.00

0.00

13,253.41

$ 16,190.07

850.00
3,669.90

35,260.98
194.00

0.00

808.50

158.40
132.46

570.00

-240.00

-$ 28.00

13,253.41

$ 39,974.88

5,153.00

0.00

620.86

0.00

$ 5,153.00
160.00

0.00
356.62

0.00

3

$ 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3

-$ 28.00

13,253.41

@ e

75,242.33

356.62

7,339.08

$ 28.00

13,253.41

3,823.28

356.62

7,339.08

@ e

Boys
Basketball
Boosters
1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
1,687.50
$ 1,687.50
3,008.00
$ 3,008.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 579550
-$ 5,698.70
-$ 5,698.70

$ 28.00

Boys
Lacrosse
Boosters

1,100.00

$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
925.00

$ 925.00
6,923.00

$ 6,923.00
30.00

$ 30.00
$ 0.00
$ 8,978.00
-$  2,776.70
-$  2,776.70

13,253.41

@ e

@a|a|a| o

3,823.28

Monday, Dec 11, 2023 08:47:37 AM GMT-8 - Accrual Basis

Girls

Basketball

Boosters
1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 0.00
2,261.07
$ 2,261.07
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 3,361.07
-$  3,361.07
-$  3,361.07

356.62

7,339.08



Income
43400 Direct Public Support
43415 Individual Contributions
43420 General Membership
43425 Team Specific Dues
43450 Individ, Business Contributions
Total 43400 Direct Public Support
45000 Investments
45030 Interest-Savings, Short-term CD
Total 45000 Investments
46400 Other Types of Income
46410 Program Advertising
46422 Merchandise Sales-Apparel
46423 Magnet Sales
46426 Merchandise Sales-Team Concess
Total 46400 Other Types of Income
47200 Program Income
47230 Membership Dues
Total 47200 Program Income
49000 Special Events Income
49050 Tournament Fee Revenue
49100 Team Dinner Ticket Sales

49150 Online fundraisers(Snapraise and similar)

49250 Team Car Wash
49500 Other Fundraisers
Total 49000 Special Events Income
Returned Check Charges
Services
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expenses
50600 Cost of Concession Stand Invent
50625 Cost of Sales-Concession Food

50626 Consession Revenue Allocation

Total 50600 Cost of Concession Stand Invent

50700 Cost of Sales - Inventory Sales
50750 Cost of Sales-Fundraising
50755 Cost of Membership Giveaway
50760 Cost of Athlete TShirts
Total 50700 Cost of Sales - Inventory Sales
60350 Donations
60900 Business Expenses
60910 Team Dinner Catering
60915 Team Dinner Expenses noncater
60955 Tournaments
Total 60900 Business Expenses
62100 Contract Services
62110 Accounting Fees
62120 Website related expenses
62125 Website maintenance fees
Total 62120 Website related expenses
62150 Outside Contract Services

Girls
Soccer
Boosters

Girls
Tennis

Girls

Boosters Volleyball

Hockey

Boosters

Softball

Track
Boosters

Wrestling
Boosters

Not

Specifie

d

TOTAL

72.52

1,700.00

33,000.00
500.00

320.00

48.25

0.00
2,527.66
14,758.52
33,000.00
500.00

$ 72.52

$ 1,700.00

$

33,500.00

0.00

$

320.00

$

48.25

0.00

15.16

50,786.18
0.00
38.65

$ 0.00

0.00

2,691.00

0.00

109.75

0.00

0.00

$

15.16

38.65
0.00
10,785.00
7,025.95
170.86
32,321.10

$ 0.00

2,691.00

$

109.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

50,302.91
0.00
72.52

$ 0.00

19,081.40

0.00

1,794.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$

72.52
0.00
855.00
6,321.30
62,414.91
9,750.00
979.00

$ 19,081.40

1,794.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$

80,320.21
-70.00
0.01

$ 19,153.92

$ 0.00

$ 1,700.00

$

37,985.00

$

109.75

$

320.00

$

48.25

$

15.16

$

181,450.48

$ 19,153.92

$ 0.00

$ 1,700.00

$

37,985.00

$

109.75

$

320.00

$

48.25

$

15.16

$

181,450.48

7,137.09
6,129.02
-3,918.90

$ 0.00

0.00

1,991.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,347.21

0.00
1,991.00
4,046.25
1,707.00

$ 0.00

500.00

$ 0.00
300.00

$

1,991.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,744.25
1,800.00
0.00
14,553.60
120.84
600.00

$ 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$

15,274.44
0.00
1,815.00
0.00
514.00

$ 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$

514.00
0.00



62155 Choreography
62170 Coaching Tools
62185 Team Training

Total 62150 Outside Contract Services

Total 62100 Contract Services
62800 Facilities and Equipment
62820 Team Equipment
62835 Concession Stand Equipment
62890 Facilities Rental, Park, Util
Total 62800 Facilities and Equipment
65000 Operations
65020 Postage, Mailing Service
65030 Printing and Copying
65032 Program Printing & Design FR
65035 Team Supplies
65040 General Supplies
65045 Uniforms & Practice Apparel
65060 Meals & Catering
65065 League Fees
Total 65000 Operations
65100 Other Types of Expenses
65150 Bank Charges
65160 Other Costs
Total 65100 Other Types of Expenses
65200 Senior night
68300 Travel and Meetings
68320 Travel
Total 68300 Travel and Meetings
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income

Net Income

Girls
Soccer

Boosters

Girls
Tennis
Boosters Volleyball

Girls

Hockey

Boosters

Softball

Track

Boosters

Wrestling
Boosters

Not
Specifie
d

TOTAL

790.00

790.00

790.00

1,000.00
17,693.88
2,784.82

790.00

0.00

$ 790.00

0.00 $

0.00

$ 0.00

790.00

$  0.00

21,478.70

790.00

0.00

212.42

$ 790.00

0.00 $

0.00

$ 0.00

790.00

649.00

$  0.00

23,807.70
0.00
17,174.19
3,172.18
5,298.30

0.00

212.42

-70.00

0.00 $

0.00

1,281.00

$ 0.00

649.00

25,644.67
0.00
158.40
758.11
850.00
3,669.90
49.49
63,555.13
166.00
1,041.00

0.00

70.00

0.00

1,281.00

0.00

$

70,248.03
0.00
42.00
6,237.00

0.00
845.00

0.00

$ 0.00
350.71

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

0.00

6,279.00
1,871.33

0.00
1,500.00

$

0.00

0.00

$ 0.00

$

0.00

1,500.00

$ 0.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

$

2,135.00

@ e

142.42

$ 1,440.71

$

1,991.00

2,781.00

$ 0.00

@ e

1,439.00

0.00

163,516.63

$ 17,018.92

142.42

$ 259.29

$ 35,994.00

2,671.25

$ 320.00

1,390.75

15.16

17,933.85

$ 17,018.92

@ e

142.42

$ 259.29

$ 35,994.00

2,671.25

$ 320.00

@ e

1,390.75

15.16

@a|a|a| o

17,933.85



